FLORD
This versatile, modular system allows you to reconfigure your layout to suit the changing environment.
Deep-cushioned for maximum comfort and a range of useful accessories.
Fully modular
Extensive range of accessories including power and lighting
Webbed seat for extra comfort
Contrast cross-stitch detail
Six upholstered units for simple configuration

7 FFLL.BK.FBH
8 FFLL.BK.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
1 FF1L.BK.FBB
2 FF1L.BK.FBC
3 FF1L.BK.FBD
4 FF1L.BK.FBE
5 FF1L.BK.FBF
6 FF1L.BK.FBG
7 FF1L.BK.FBH
8 FF1L.BK.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
1 FFOT.BK.FBB
2 FFOT.BK.FBC
3 FFOT.BK.FBD
4 FFOT.BK.FBE
5 FFOT.BK.FBF
6 FFOT.BK.FBG
7 FFOT.BK.FBH
8 FFOT.BK.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
1 FFSC.90.BK.FBB
2 FFSC.90.BK.FBC
3 FFSC.90.BK.FBD
4 FFSC.90.BK.FBE
5 FFSC.90.BK.FBF
6 FFSC.90.BK.FBG
7 FFSC.90.BK.FBH
8 FFSC.90.BK.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
1 FFSC.66.BK.FBB
2 FFSC.66.BK.FBC
3 FFSC.66.BK.FBD
4 FFSC.66.BK.FBE
5 FFSC.66.BK.FBF
6 FFSC.66.BK.FBG
7 FFSC.66.BK.FBH
8 FFSC.66.BK.FBI S
O
FT
 S
E